Davis Administration

Davis High School PTA

Principal Greg Wilkey 801-402-8800 gwilkey@dsdmail.net
Assistant Principal Mark Jolley
Teacher Rep Corine Barney 801-402-8800 cbarney@dsdmail.net
Amanda
PTA Board 2020-2021
President Melanie Hill 806-376-3524 Melanieandkids978@gmail.com
Membership Holly Martineau 801-458-7512 hollymartineau@hotmail.com
Legislative VP Mara Hammer 801-808-1296 Maral347@gmail.com
Leadership VP Nicole Miller 801-726-6014 nicolemiller@netzero.net
Treasurer VP Sydney Jones 801-979-6585 kyleandsyd@comcast.net
Secretary Jill Swapp 801-499-7122 jnjswapp@msn.com
Parent Conf. Meals Amy Hoagland 801-549-7323 aimhoagland@hetmail.com
Misti Stevenson 801-725-1365 mististevenson@gmail.com
Julie Call 801-725-1365 Julie.call@comcast.net
Brooke Karras 801-589-6798 Bkarrasd@msn.com
Astrid Kramer 801-989-6188 Astridlk48@gmail.com
Teacher Appreciation
Battle of the Bands Lisa Hyde 801-540-1640 lisathyde@hotmail.com
Self-Care Week Brooke Romney 801-385-245-5182 Brookeoromney@gmail.com
Trip Survey Veronica Greenland 801-425-7404 vmgreenland@gmail.com
Reflections Marilee Jepsen 801-726-6279 marileej epsen@yahoo.co}n
Volunteer Coordinator - Liz Logan 801-497-6262 lizannelogan@gmail.com
" Publicity Person Emily Murphy 801-440-2026 emmaleemurphy@gmail.com
Student Recognition Andrea Quzounian 801-390-5932 andiouz@gmail.com
Senior Party Jana Mosher mosherjana@gmail.com
Mindi Edstrom 801-721-1082
Nicole Miller 801-726-6014 nicolemiller@netzero.net
Maryn Edgmon 801-815-0312 marynedgmon@yahoo.com
Stefanie Wells 406-431-4385 Thewellscland@icloud.com
Student Raffle Whitney Hall 801-712-9008 wikkyhall@gmail.com
Scholarships Kate Neiderhauser 801-390-4458 4katen@gmail.com




